Harman International Industries, Inc

Harman International Industries, Inc 8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329, UNITED STATES

Federal Communication Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046 USA

<08/16/2023>

Attestation Statement according to 2.911(d)(5)(i) and 2.911(d)(5)(ii)

FCC ID: APIJBLSB180SW

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Hereby we certify that the equipment for which authorization is sought is not "covered" equipment prohibited from receiving an equipment authorization pursuant to section 2.903 of the FCC rules.

Further we certify that, as of the date of the filing of the application, <Harman International Industries, Inc> is not identified on the Covered List as an entity producing "covered" equipment.

Sincerely,

(signature & company stante) Shi

COMPANY NAME: Harman International Industries, Inc.

ADDRESS: 8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329, UNITED STATES

Name: Terry Shi

phone: 86-75523189391 Email: terry.shi@harman.com